2016 Bantam AAA Showcase Challenge
Hosted by Hockey Manitoba
October 7-9, 2016

Winnipeg, MB

FRIDAY
Oct-07

SATURDAY
Oct-08

SUNDAY
Oct-09

*All the Sunday match-ups will be confirmed online at 6:00 PM Saturday evening
*View standings at www.hockeymanitobastats.ca or on your mobile device with the NGIN App*

TIME
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:15 PM
5:30 PM
6:15 PM
7:30 PM

TIME
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:15 AM

12:30 PM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM
11:50 AM

3:00 PM

TIME
9:00 AM
9:15 AM
9:15 AM

11:00 AM
11:15 AM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

VENUE

MTS Iceplex - Canadian Tire
MTS Iceplex - Remax

MTS Iceplex - RRCO

MTS Iceplex - Canadian Tire
MTS Iceplex - ACU

MTS Iceplex - ACU
Conference Room

MTS Iceplex - ACU

VENUE

MTS Iceplex - Remax

MTS Iceplex - RRCO

MTS Iceplex - Canadian Tire
Press Box Restuarant

MTS Iceplex - Remax

MTS Iceplex - RRCO

MTS Iceplex - Canadian Tire
KWCC - Keith Bodley Arena

Press Box Restuarant

VENUE

MTS Iceplex - Canadian Tire
MTS Iceplex - Remax

MTS Iceplex - ACU

MTS Iceplex - Canadian Tire
MTS Iceplex - ACU

MTS Iceplex - Canadian Tire
MTS Iceplex - Remax

*Game 15, Hockey Winnipeg League Game
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GAME
15*
16
17
18
19
20
21

MANITOEBA

TEAM TEAM
Winnipeg Hawks Central Plains
RHA Nationals Eastman
Winnipeg Sharks Interlake
Winnipeg Warriors Brandon
Winnipeg Monarchs Yellowhead
Westman South Parkland

Coaches Seminar/Hospitality - All coaching staff

Norman Pembina Valley
Brandon Winnipeg Hawks
Norman Parkland

Westman South Winnipeg Monarchs
WHL-POE Player/Parent Presentations (6 teams)
Eastman Winnipeg Sharks
Central Plains Winnipeg Warriors
RHA Nationals Yellowhead
Interlake Pembina Valley

WHL-POE Player/Parent Presentations (8 teams)

TEAM TEAM
Winnipeg Hawks Yellowhead
Norman TBA
TBA TBA
TBA TBA
TBA TBA
TBA TBA
TBA TBA
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