## 2016 Bantam AAA Showcase Challenge

Hosted by Hockey Manitoba October 7-9, 2016 Winnipeg, MB



FRIDAY	TIME	VENUE	GAME	TEAM	TEAM	
Oct-07	12:00 PM	MTS Iceplex - Canadian Tire	1	Winnipeg Hawks	Central Plains	
	1:00 PM	MTS Iceplex - Remax	2	RHA Nationals	Eastman	
	2:00 PM	MTS Iceplex - RRCO	3	Winnipeg Sharks	Interlake	
	2:30 PM	MTS Iceplex - Canadian Tire	4	Winnipeg Warriors	Brandon	
	3:15 PM	MTS Iceplex - ACU	5	Winnipeg Monarchs	Yellowhead	
	5:30 PM	MTS Iceplex - ACU	6	Westman South	Parkland	
	6:15 PM	Conference Room	n/a	Coaches Seminar/Hospitality - All coaching staff		
	7:30 PM	MTS Iceplex - ACU	7	Norman	Pembina Valley	
SATURDAY	TIME	VENUE	GAME			
Oct-08	9:00 AM	MTS Iceplex - Remax	8	Brandon	Winnipeg Hawks	
	9:00 AM	MTS Iceplex - RRCO	9	Norman	Parkland	
	9:15 AM	MTS Iceplex - Canadian Tire	10	Westman South	Winnipeg Monarchs	
	12:30 PM	Press Box Restuarant	n/a	WHL-POE Player/Parent Presentations (6 teams)		
	11:00 AM	MTS Iceplex - Remax	11	Eastman	Winnipeg Sharks	
	11:00 AM	MTS Iceplex - RRCO	12	Central Plains	Winnipeg Warriors	
	11:15 AM	MTS Iceplex - Canadian Tire	13	RHA Nationals	Yellowhead	
	11:50 AM	KWCC - Keith Bodley Arena	14	Interlake	Pembina Valley	
	3:00 PM	Press Box Restuarant	n/a	WHL-POE Player/Parent Presentations (8 teams)		
			0445			
SUNDAY	TIME	VENUE	GAME	TEAM	TEAM	
Oct-09	9:00 AM	MTS Iceplex - Canadian Tire	15*	Winnipeg Hawks	Yellowhead	
	9:15 AM	MTS Iceplex - Remax	16	Norman	TBA	
	9:15 AM	MTS Iceplex - ACU	17	TBA	TBA	

Oct-09	9:00 AM	MTS Iceplex - Canadian Tire	15*	Winnipeg Hawks	Yellowhead
	9:15 AM	MTS Iceplex - Remax	16	Norman	TBA
	9:15 AM	MTS Iceplex - ACU	17	TBA	TBA
	11:00 AM	MTS Iceplex - Canadian Tire	18	TBA	TBA
	11:15 AM	MTS Iceplex - ACU	19	TBA	TBA
	1:00 PM	MTS Iceplex - Canadian Tire	20	TBA	TBA
	2:00 PM	MTS Iceplex - Remax	21	TBA	TBA



<sup>\*</sup>All the Sunday match-ups will be confirmed online at 6:00 PM Saturday evening

 $<sup>\</sup>hbox{$^*$ View standings at www.hockeymanitobastats.ca or on your mobile device with the NGIN App$$}$ 

<sup>\*</sup>Game 15, Hockey Winnipeg League Game